
Appendix 1 – Weight Management OHID Grant allocation 2021-22 

Total Funding Contract Awarded To 
Contract Start 

Date 

Spend 

Allocation 

Infrastructure and Project Support N/A N/A 91,155.00 

AI Self-Referral App/Service Solutions4Health 16/08/2021 60,000.00 

Individuals with Physical Impairment BeeZee Bodies 01/10/2021 110,000.00 

Individuals with Learning Disability BeeZee Bodies 01/10/2021 110,000.00 

Individuals with Visual Impairment BeeZee Bodies 01/10/2021 110,000.00 

Communities and Ethnic Minorities 

WW GBR (Lot A) 01/10/2021 41,500.00 

Momenta (Lot B) 01/10/2021 41,500.00 

WW GBR (Lot C) 01/10/2021 41,500.00 

Momenta (Lot D) 01/10/2021 41,500.00 

Sport Focus (Football focus on Mens 

Groups) 

Momenta (Lot A) 01/10/2021 40,000.00 

Solutions4Health (Lot B) 01/10/2021 40,000.00 

Momenta (Lot C) 01/10/2021 40,000.00 

Older Adults In-reach Momenta 01/10/2021 85,000.00 

Additional Tender New Parents Morelife 01/03/2022 72,000.00 

Costs to Procure N/A N/A 7,397.00 

Total Funding Allocation 931,552.00 

 


